

2012-04 Sidewalk and Roadway Repairs - Uintah Area

Schedule A

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
1	Remove & Replace 30-inch Concrete Curb and Gutter, Complete	415	lf	\$32.00	\$13,280.00
2	Remove & Replace 5 foot Concrete Waterway, Complete	85	lf	\$15.00	\$1,275.00
3	Remove & Replace 6-inch Thick Concrete Drive Approach, 5 locations, Complete	855	sf	\$15.00	\$12,825.00
4	Remove & Replace 4-foot Wide 4-inch Thick Concrete Sidewalk, Complete	208	lf	\$6.00	\$1,248.00
5	Remove & Replace 4-foot Wide 6-inch Thick concrete Sidewalk, Complete	44	lf	\$7.00	\$308.00
6	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp, Complete	1	LUMP SUM	\$600.00	\$600.00
Total Schedule A					\$28,936.00

Schedule B \*Optional\*

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
1	Remove & Replace Asphalt Paving, Complete	90	cy	15	\$1,350.00
Total Schedule B					\$1,350.00
Total all Schedules					\$30,286.00